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Top Calls for Service
City of Jefferson - September 2022
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City of Jefferson
September 2022

Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Jefferson - September 2022
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City of Jefferson
September 2022

Contract

Other

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 10/3/2022

City of Jefferson - September 2022

Average Call Length
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City of Jefferson %
September 2022 -

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Jefferson - September 2022

Contract, 46, 48%

Other, 50, 52%
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City of Jefferson
September 2022

Call Type - September 2022 vs. September 2021
City of Jefferson

Animal Complaint

Area Check

Assault Simple

Assist Other Agency
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Audible Alarm - Police
Burglary

Car Fire

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem

CPR

Crash

Criminal Mischief
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint

E911 Hangup

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Field Interrogation Report
Fire Works

Follow Up

Found Property
Fraudulent Document
Harassment

lllegal Parking

Missing Person

Missing Property

Noise Complaint

Open Door / Window
Ordinance Violation
Overdose

P&P Check

Prowler

Runaway Juvenile

Shots Fired

Stolen Vehicle

Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle

Test Police Response
Theft - Shoplift

Tow

Traffic Assist

Traffic Stop / Violation
Trespass

Unconscious / Unresponsive
Warrant Number Assignment
Water Rescue

Wire Down

1I 1 ILI 1 1I 1I 1,

M Sept 2022

IL ‘| I| 1 IL 1I 1 ‘1 1 1| 1‘ 1 | IL

B Sept 2021

1 1I1 I|I 1

1

1

11

1

o
w

10 15 20 25
Total Calls

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 10/3/2022



SMS202209010199
SMS202209020089
SMS202209020091
SMS202209020164
SMS202209040105
SMS202209040111
SMS202209040124
SMS202209040126
SMS202209040131
SMS202209040170
SMS202209040174
SMS202209040178
SMS202209050005
SMS202209050114
SMS202209050151
SMS202209060026
SMS202209060179
SMS202209070009
SMS202209070207
SMS202209070251
SMS202209070268
SMS202209080055
SMS202209080120
SMS202209090060
SMS202209090063
SMS202209090065
SMS202209090076
SMS202209090226
SMS202209100040
SMS202209100179
SMS202209110098
SMS202209130144
SMS202209130190
SMS202209140114
SMS202209140130
SMS202209140139
SMS202209150042
SMS202209150209
SMS202209160048
SMS202209160091
SMS202209160177
SMS202209160201
SMS202209160205
SMS202209160213
SMS202209160218
SMS202209160219

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Person
Missing Person

Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Activity
Tow

Trespass

Tow

Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Noise Complaint
Noise Complaint
Runaway Juvenile
Suspicious Person
Traffic Assist

Illegal Parking

Noise Complaint
Assist Other Agency
Harassment

Traffic Stop / Violation
Assist Other Agency
Found Property

Civil Problem

Civil Problem

Civil Problem
Suspicious Activity
Water Rescue

Citizen Contact / Assist

Field Interrogation Report

Traffic Stop / Violation
Illegal Parking

Traffic Stop / Violation
Ordinance Violation
Animal Complaint
Suspicious Activity
Domestic Disturbance
Traffic Stop / Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Illegal Parking

Check Welfare
Burglary

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation

9/1/2022 22:25
9/2/2022 12:37
9/2/2022 12:53
9/2/2022 18:59
9/4/2022 17:20
9/4/2022 17:23
9/4/2022 19:38
9/4/2022 19:11
9/4/2022 19:56
9/4/2022 22:27
9/4/2022 22:59
9/4/2022 23:49

9/5/2022 0:26
9/5/2022 15:48
9/5/2022 14:44

9/6/2022 7:44
9/6/2022 19:13

9/7/2022 2:06
9/7/2022 15:37
9/7/2022 20:57
9/7/2022 20:44
9/8/2022 11:05

9/9/2022 9:51
9/9/2022 9:59
9/9/2022 10:06
9/9/2022 11:04
9/9/2022 21:40
9/10/2022 11:33
9/10/2022 22:49
9/11/2022 16:48
9/13/2022 16:29
9/13/2022 21:42
9/15/2022 0:46
9/14/2022 23:26
9/14/2022 18:39
9/15/2022 9:46
9/15/2022 21:21
9/16/2022 8:47
9/16/2022 10:58
9/16/2022 16:21
9/16/2022 19:42
9/16/2022 20:24
9/16/2022 21:11
9/16/2022 22:26
9/16/2022 22:42

9/1/2022 22:31
9/2/2022 12:58
9/2/2022 12:59
9/2/2022 19:28
9/4/2022 22:01
9/4/2022 17:28
9/4/2022 22:01
9/4/2022 19:16
9/4/2022 22:01
9/4/2022 22:40
9/4/2022 23:09
9/5/2022 1:26
9/5/2022 1:17
9/6/2022 3:45
9/5/2022 14:52
9/6/2022 8:19
9/6/2022 19:30
9/7/2022 4:02
9/7/2022 21:33
9/7/2022 21:57
9/7/2022 20:55
9/8/2022 12:23
9/8/2022 16:04
9/9/2022 10:04
9/9/2022 10:09
9/9/2022 10:18
9/9/2022 15:27
9/9/2022 21:46
9/10/2022 12:46
9/10/2022 23:35
9/11/2022 16:59
9/13/2022 16:46
9/13/2022 21:54
9/15/2022 1:24
9/14/2022 23:47
9/14/2022 20:19
9/15/2022 12:40
9/15/2022 21:36
9/16/2022 13:38
9/16/2022 11:22
9/16/2022 16:40
9/16/2022 20:02
9/16/2022 22:20
9/16/2022 21:56
9/16/2022 22:37
9/16/2022 22:53

2.5

0.0
7.7

9.3

2.6
0.0
0.0
2.6
3.9
30.3

0.0
0.0
36.6
279.3
7.2
0.0
20.2

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
24.7

18.4
0.0
30.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.8
1.9
0.0
0.0

5.5 All6
19.1 A143
5.5 A143
28.5 A143
272.8 A108
5.4 A030
134.2 A108
5.1 A030
122.2 A108
12.2 A108
9.9 A108
94.7 A108
47.4 A108
686.7 A108
7.7 A103
35.3 A119
16.7 A143
78.8 A190
76.7 A162
53.5 Al62
10.9 A162
58.1 A104

12.9 A121
9.8 A121
12.3 A121
263.3 A104
5.4 A031
72.9 A172
45.6 A108
10.6 A108
16.7 A143
12.6 A143
13.2 Al64
20.7 A138
100.3 Al62
155.7 A104
14.2 A143
260.1 A143
24.4 Al6l
19.3 A108
20.0 A143
113.7 A143
43.2 A108
10.7 A108
10.3 A108

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract



SMS202209170077
SMS202209170097
SMS202209170101
SMS202209170116
SMS202209170117
SMS202209170122
SMS202209170133
SMS202209180043
SMS202209180047
SMS202209180080
SMS202209180101
SMS202209190059
SMS202209190130
SMS202209200160
SMS202209200199
SMS202209210002
SMS202209210180
SMS202209220019
SMS202209220079
SMS202209220126
SMS202209220144
SMS202209220210
SMS202209230008
SMS202209230031
SMS202209230048
SMS202209230080
SMS202209240009
SMS202209240040
SMS202209240098
SMS202209240134
SMS202209240139
SMS202209240149
SMS202209250018
SMS202209250080
SMS202209250096
SMS202209260153
SMS202209270074
SMS202209280058
SMS202209280090
SMS202209280100
SMS202209280134
SMS202209280217
SMS202209290003
SMS202209290026
SMS202209290050
SMS202209290079

Domestic Disturbance
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Citizen Contact / Assist
Missing Person

Traffic Stop / Violation
Noise Complaint
Citizen Contact / Assist
Missing Property
Traffic Stop / Violation
Ordinance Violation
Prowler

Citizen Contact / Assist
Domestic Disturbance
Citizen Contact / Assist
Traffic Stop / Violation
Check Welfare
Suspicious Person

CPR

Assist Other Agency
Crash

Citizen Contact / Assist
Suspicious Activity
Check Welfare

Crash

Crash

Check Welfare
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Stolen Vehicle
Unconscious / Unresponsive
Check Welfare

Shots Fired

Check Welfare
Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Activity
Driving Complaint
E911 Hangup
Suspicious Activity
Civil Problem

Civil Problem

Noise Complaint

Civil Problem

Traffic Stop / Violation
Suspicious Vehicle
Driving Complaint

Civil Problem

9/17/2022 16:11
9/17/2022 17:29
9/17/2022 17:58
9/17/2022 19:52
9/17/2022 21:57
9/17/2022 19:57
9/17/2022 22:07
9/18/2022 17:13
9/18/2022 14:12
9/18/2022 18:01
9/18/2022 22:15
9/19/2022 19:48

9/20/2022 14:59
9/20/2022 18:51
9/21/2022 0:17
9/21/2022 19:51
9/22/2022 7:54
9/22/2022 11:31
9/22/2022 12:54
9/22/2022 13:39
9/22/2022 18:04
9/23/2022 1:10
9/23/2022 6:43
9/23/2022 8:47

9/24/2022 1:38

9/24/2022 21:18
9/24/2022 21:14
9/24/2022 22:18

9/25/2022 5:47
9/25/2022 13:35
9/25/2022 20:38
9/26/2022 18:17
9/27/2022 11:43
9/28/2022 12:46
9/28/2022 11:15
9/28/2022 11:35
9/28/2022 14:03
9/28/2022 20:39

9/29/2022 0:18

9/29/2022 4:03

9/29/2022 8:12
9/29/2022 10:11

9/18/2022 0:54
9/17/2022 18:44
9/17/2022 18:44

9/18/2022 0:45
9/17/2022 23:49
9/17/2022 20:28
9/17/2022 23:49
9/18/2022 23:08
9/18/2022 14:17
9/18/2022 18:15
9/18/2022 23:24
9/19/2022 20:02
9/19/2022 15:16
9/20/2022 17:41
9/20/2022 20:39

9/21/2022 0:27
9/21/2022 21:24
9/22/2022 10:33
9/22/2022 14:51
9/22/2022 13:30
9/22/2022 14:52
9/22/2022 21:47

9/23/2022 3:51
9/23/2022 14:30
9/23/2022 10:41
9/23/2022 11:45

9/24/2022 4:54

9/24/2022 9:09
9/24/2022 17:05

9/25/2022 6:54
9/24/2022 23:20

9/25/2022 5:18

9/25/2022 9:26
9/25/2022 20:36
9/25/2022 22:29
9/26/2022 18:22
9/27/2022 12:21
9/28/2022 15:16
9/28/2022 11:40
9/28/2022 11:48
9/28/2022 15:16
9/28/2022 21:38

9/29/2022 0:28

9/29/2022 4:09

9/29/2022 8:48
9/29/2022 10:20

21.1
0.0
0.0

0.0
7.9

0.0
0.0

1.1

0.0
11.4
26.1
23.0

0.1

0.9

143
20.5
15.8

28.7

0.9
26.4
26.1

28.8
11.8
0.0
0.0
25.7
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

502.6 A108
74.9 A108
46.3 A108

292.7 A108

112.2 A108
31.0 A108
93.8 A108

354.6 A108

5.9 A182
13.7 A108
69.4 A108
13.9 Al61

160.8 A143
107.7 A143
9.9 Al6l
81.1 A143
132.7 A188
177.4 A188
36.4 A188
72.3 A143
222.8 Al6l
146.3 A198
447.0 A188
98.9 A180

196.3 A134

575.8 A026
97.6 A130
419.1 A130
192.3 A135
395.0 A043
111.0 A181
5.8 A181
9.4 A025
139.0 A143
25.3 Al64
13.3 Al64
47.6 A143
58.8 A143
10.5 A108
5.7 A054
35.2 A025
9.0 Al64

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other



EVENTID Combined Type DISPATCH DATE _ |CLEARED DATE  [Arrivalin Minutes _[Call Length in Minutes PRIMARY UNIT  |Day of Week  |Deputy |

SMS202209290166 Civil Problem 9/29/2022 18:56  9/29/2022 19:25 0.0 28.8 A108

Thursday Contract
SMS202209290180 Field Interrogation Report 9/29/2022 21:20 9/29/2022 21:56 0.0 36.0 A108 Thursday Contract
SMS202209290187 Traffic Stop / Violation 9/29/2022 22:27  9/29/2022 22:48 0.0 21.6 A143 Thursday Contract
SMS202209290192 Traffic Stop / Violation 9/29/2022 23:52 9/30/2022 0:04 0.0 12.5 A108 Thursday Contract



